MGP Junior Qualification All Sessions - Fast Laps
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Andrea Majola
Marc Colvin
Victor Lopez

Joe Yeardsley*
Jamie Williams
Marcus Simpson*
Maurizio Bottalico
Daniel Ingham
Michael Rees
David Rigby*
Jack Fowler
Lewis Arrowsmith
Jacque Foley*
Mark Herbertson
Jason Corcoran
Eoin O Siochru
Alex Sinclair
Michael Gahan
Michael Mace
Anthony O'Carroll*
Darran Creer
Steven Moody
Rodger Wibberley
Paul Marley
Wayne Bourgeais
Mark Jackson
Andy Skov*
Stuart Clotworthy
Wayne Axon

Alun Brooks

Liam Chawke
William Cummins
Owen Monaghan*
Quentin Limousin
Gerald Dath*
Colin Croft

Ross Orchard
Richard Kay
Veronika Hankocyova
Noel Carroll
Craig Howton*
Andrew Jones*
Kevin Baker*
Darragh Trappe*
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Machine

Paton S1R
Kawasaki ER650
Paton S1R
Paton S1R
Kawasaki ER650
Kawasaki ER-6
Paton S1R
Aprilia RS660
Paton S1R
Kawasaki 2650
Kawasaki ER-6
Aprilia RS660
Kawasaki ER-6
Kawasaki ER650
Kawasaki ER650
Aprilia RS660
Aprilia RS660
Kawasaki ER650
Kawasaki ER650
Kawasaki ER-6
Kawasaki ER650
Aprilia RS660
Aprilia RS660
Kawasaki ER650
Kawasaki ER-6
Suzuki SV650
Kawasaki - T-Bike ER650
Kawasaki ER-6
Kawasaki ER650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Kawasaki ER650
Kawasaki ER-6
Suzuki SV650
Kawasaki 2650
Kawasaki ER-6
Kawasaki ER650
Aprilia RS660
Aprilia RS660
Kawasaki ER650
Kawasaki ER650
Suzuki SV650
Kawasaki ER650
Kawasaki ER650
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Sponsor

Manici Racing Team by Vas engine

RC Racing

Team ILR/Frog Vehicle Developments
Team ILR Frog Vehicle Developments

NCE Racing

LMR Powered by Jon Cuff Electrical
YOUNIX VIRUS POWER IUMOTO ILR

Castings Technology
Rapidgrid
Gasiom / Island Fuels

Jackson & Copeland Lettings

RAM
Total Plastic Solution

Herbertson Racing & GBS Racing

JRC Groundworks

Reactive Property Maintenance

Morph Motorsport
Newline Elite Limavady
Phil Bancroft

lan Milne Racing

Bregazzi Racing, CBG, | Fisher

Dilligaf Racing

Alan Chamley / MBR Motorsport
Marley Landrovers/Cowton Racing

Team Objectif2r / Basto Transports

RM Controls, Micks Tyres, PGGSMusic

VRS Racing

SLP Racing, Lincoln Refrigeration
TART Racing/ Jimmy Dalgleish

Team BBR / Heattech Racing
Carl Roberts Emjess Racing

Spectrum Windows

Mckinstry Racing and RLT Racing

TOM BIKE / TEAM GAZZZ 58

Optimark/ wilson craig racing team

Golden Site Solutions Ltd

MAC Plant

McCrumsMotorcycles/Romans8:28Racing

Wonder Women Racing Team

Delaney/Pigeon Racing
Craig Howton

Cirrus Trading Limited
Malbay Painting
Hyland Racing
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Lap Time
19:29.905
19:32.225
19:35.195
19:42.237
19:54.613
19:55.669
19:56.694
19:57.535
20:01.787
20:02.964
20:11.647
20:23.805
20:39.746
20:42.109
20:44.550
20:49.844
20:50.114
21:01.706
21:01.943
21:03.090
21:08.522
21:12.802
21:14.095
21:20.501
21:24.801
21:25.950
21:27.441
21:29.912
21:35.740
21:36.585
21:39.422
21:45.363
21:45.654
21:46.057
21:46.909
21:47.410
21:59.710
22:02.627
22:12.502
22:16.707
22:24.596
22:24.845
22:29.799
22:30.196

Mylchreests

Speed (mph) Session

116.102 Wednesday 23 August
115.872 Wednesday 23 August
115.579 Wednesday 23 August
114.891 Wednesday 23 August
113.700 Wednesday 23 August
113.600 Wednesday 23 August
113.503 Wednesday 23 August
113.423 Wednesday 23 August
113.022 Wednesday 23 August
112.911 Wednesday 23 August
112.102 Wednesday 23 August
110.988 Wednesday 23 August
109.561 Wednesday 23 August
109.353 Wednesday 23 August
109.138 Wednesday 23 August
108.676 Wednesday 23 August
108.652 Wednesday 23 August
107.654 Wednesday 23 August
107.634 Wednesday 23 August
107.536 Wednesday 23 August
107.076 Wednesday 23 August
106.716 Wednesday 23 August
106.607 Wednesday 23 August
106.074 Wednesday 23 August
105.719 Sunday 20 August
105.625 Wednesday 23 August
105.502 Wednesday 23 August
105.300 Wednesday 23 August
104.827 Wednesday 23 August
104.758 Wednesday 23 August
104.530 Wednesday 23 August
104.054 Wednesday 23 August
104.031 Wednesday 23 August
103.999 Wednesday 23 August
103.931 Wednesday 23 August
103.891 Wednesday 23 August
102.923 Wednesday 23 August
102.696 Wednesday 23 August
101.935 Wednesday 23 August
101.614 Wednesday 23 August
101.018 Wednesday 23 August
100.999 Wednesday 23 August
100.628 Wednesday 23 August
100.599 Wednesday 23 August
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MGP Junior Qualification All Sessions - Fast Laps

Pos No Rider Machine Sponsor Lap Time Speed (mph) Session

45 60 Garry Broughton* Kawasaki ER650 Leicester Aircon 22:31.357 100.512 Wednesday 23 August

46 44 Salvatore Sallustro* Kawasaki - T-Bike ER-6  4S Riding School 22:32.005 100.464 Wednesday 23 August

47 33 Andy Whale Aprilia RS660 Projex Dyno Tuning 22:40.395 99.845 Sunday 20 August

48 51 Chris Moffitt* Kawasaki ER-6 M.R22 22:51.060 99.068 Sunday 20 August

49 52 Graham McAleese*  Kawasaki ER650 MPR Motorsport 23:26.026 96.604 Wednesday 23 August

50 55 Jack Turner* Yamaha MT-07 Turners of Bytham 23:29.853 96.342 Wednesday 23 August

51 41 David Glover Kawasaki ER-6 DA-GLO Racing 23:32.478 96.163 Wednesday 23 August

52 59 Oliver Dean* Aprilia RS660 OC Graphics back by L74 products 23:43.406 95.425 Wednesday 23 August

53 47 Mark Johnson* Kawasaki ER650 MJ Racing 23:48.145 95.108 Wednesday 23 August

54 15 Samuel Mousley Yamaha R7 Heattech Racing 01:33:19.067 24.259 Tuesday 22 August
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